USEK | Facts and Figures

Student Enrollment by academic unit and cycle - Fall 2019-2020

Academic Unit

Business School

Faculty of Arts and Sciences

Pontifical School of Theology

School of Architecture and Design
School of Engineering

School of Law and Political Sciences
School of Medicine and Medical Sciences
School of Music and Performing Arts
USEK Continuing Learning Center

Centers for Language, Music, Religious Studies and
Theology
Free-Listeners

Total

Quality Assurance and Institutional Effectiveness Office

Cycle |
Undergraduate

972
899
176
975
847
405
181

86

4547

Cycle 1l
Graduate

252
371
16
510
57
121
147
20

1494

Cycle 1ll
Doctoral studies

11
61
2

130
12

221

Continuous Total enroliment
Learning by academic unit

1235

31 1362
194

1485

904

526

458

118

50 50
553 553

634 6891



