USEK | Facts and Figures

Student Enrollment by academic unit and cycle - Fall 2019-2020

Academic Unit	Cycle I Undergraduate	Cycle II Graduate	Cycle III Doctoral studies	Continuous Learning	Total enrollment by academic unit
Business School	972	252	11		1235
Faculty of Arts and Sciences	899	371	61	31	1362
Pontifical School of Theology	176	16	2		194
School of Architecture and Design	975	510			1485
School of Engineering	847	57			904
School of Law and Political Sciences	405	121			526
School of Medicine and Medical Sciences	181	147	130		458
School of Music and Performing Arts	86	20	12		118
USEK Continuing Learning Center				50	50
Centers for Language, Music, Religious Studies and Theology				553	553
Free-Listeners	6				6
Total	4547	1494	221	634	6891